Beiningen — Bergnetsreuth

Post-
leit-
zahl

7051
3509
2211
2211

5559
3134

2211
4785
5681
6541
3131
5441
5449
7951
2131
7919
6331
8801

6301

8729
7841

5439
6479
3569
3551

5529
4501

8542
3103
7119
3551
5449
2179
8861

3011
7445
2106
2301

3091
2211

5413
8174
5927
5561
5481
6431

4791
3121

8581

3541

2371
2371

3001
6761
3401
3001
8941
7141
4781
5060

2831
3251
2943
6140
2061
3211
3511
4791
4442
3351
2951
3030
8561
7081
7471
6541
3091
8411

Gemeinde Wohn-
bevolkerung
Namen am

27.5.1970

Ulm 332

Beinstein..... Waiblingen 2 869

Beiseforth Melsungen 1 089

Bekdorf.. Steinburg 110

Bekhof Steinburg 36

257

Trier - Saarburg 621

Lichow - Dannenberg . 38

384

Rendsburg - Eckernférde 354

6 721

Belg..... Rhein - Hunsrick - Kreis 191

Belgweiler Rhein - Hunsrick - Kreis 232

Belitz Lichow + Dannenberg . . 29

Bell. Maven - Koblenz............. 1172

Bell (Hunsriick) Rhein - Hunsrick - Kreis 371

Bellamont Biberach 522

Bellen..... Rotenburg (Wimme) 40

3 362

Bellersdorf. Wetzlar. 302

Bellershausen Rothenburg ob der

Tauber......... 168

Bellersheim GielRen. 883

6317

— // Bad Miullheim 788

Bellingen............... Oberwesterwaldkreis . . 432

Bellmuth. Budingen 146

Bellnhausen Biedenkopf 204

- Marburg 386

52

Belm Osnabric 5273

1 467

Belsen Celle 227

Belsenberg Kunzelsau 443

Beltershausen Marburg 682

Beltheim..... Rhein - Hunsriick - Kreis , 700

676

Beizheim Nordlingen 366

6 567

Bempflingen........................ Nurtingen 2 363

Bendestorf. Harburg 1434

268

Bendingbostel Verden 465

486

—, Stadt Mayen - Koblenz 14 610

Benediktbeuern Bad Tol 2 186

383

Bengel Bernkastel - Wittlich 911

Sengen. Ahrweiler 398

Bengendorf. Hersfeld 920

Benhausen Paderborn 1107

137

Benk Bayreuth 522

Benkhausen Waldeck 130

Bennebek//Alt. Schleswig 361

— //Klein.... Schleswig 578

263

Bennhausen Donnersbergkreis. 113

295

Bennigsen Springe. 3889

Benningen Memmingen.............. 1 935

— am Neckar. Ludwigsburg 3875

Benninghausen. Lippstadt 1992
Bensberg, Stadt Rheinisch - Bergischer

Kreis.... 41 267

Bensen Grafschaft Diepholz 171

- Grafschaft Schaumburg 393

Bensersiel Wittmund 521

Bensheim, Stadt Bergstrale 27 498

158

970

Benterode Minden 637

Bentfeld Buren 870

Bentheim, Stadkt................. Grafschaft Bentheim . . . 7 168

222

Bentstreek Wittmund 450

Benzen Fallingbostel 204

Benzendorf. Lauf a.d. Pegnitz. 159

Benzenzimmern Aalen 220

Benzingen Sigmaringen. 942

Benzweiler Rhein - Hunsriick - Kreis 168

Beppen Verden 356

Beratzhausen, Markt Parsberg.......cccccoovvecninns 2761

Statistische
Kennziffer

08 1 47 120
08 1 49 113
06 2 40 006
01 061 008
01 061 009
01 0 61 010
07 2 35 004
03 3 36 115
01 0 57 005
01 0 58 013
05 8 32 612
07 1 40 007
07 1 40 008
03 3 36 116
07 1 37 008
07 1 40 009
08 4 32 121
03 4 34 114
09737114
06 1 54 008

09 5 43 113
06 1 41 008
07 3 34 001
08 339 115
07 1 39 007
06 1 34 004
06 1 33 003
06 2 39 009
07 2 32 204
03 5 37 118
09 5 45 115
03 3 32 122
08 1 39 115
06 2 39 010
07 1 40 010
03 4 32 117
09 7 46 119
031 35 119
081 43 114
03 3 35 117
01 057 006
03 4 36 119
01 058 014
07 1 37 203
091 34 113
05 8 42 311
07 2 31 005
07 1 31 010
06 2 35 007
05 7 40 212
03 3 34 126
09432 115
06 2 42 010
01 0 59 001
01 0 59 050
03 331 118
07 3 33 005
03 2 34 115
031 39 118
09 7 42 114
08 141 114
05 8 36 311

05 3 35 111
031 31 119
031 33 119
03 6 34 115
06 1 32 004
01 0 62 010
031 34 118
03237 112
05 7 32 512
03 5 33 116
037 33 118
036 34 173
03 3 33 116
09 540 113
08 1 31 116
08 4 43 114
07 1 40011
03 4 36 121
09 342 114

Post-
leit-
zahl

7891
8434
8240
5801
5441
3321
5441
3001
4781
2381
2101
6321
5481
8850
7931
8671
8301
7911
7981
5429
8131
8251
8431
8899
6729
7881
7961
8632
4967
4576
3589
4459
4441
4783
3431
6571
6619
8859
8221
8831
3134
3103
8851
6000
6541
2381
7919
7927
8371
2246
3181
7241
3591
8315
8053
7611
7501
8301
5949
5429
8421
6331
5922
8901
6471
8881
3509
8859
3591
5150
7901
5070

5674
4619
8061
3051

6589
8059
5509
8411

8591

8485

636

Gemeinde

Namen

Waldshut....
Berching, Stadt Beilngries
Berchtesgaden, Markt . Berchtesgaden.
Berchum Iserlohn
Bereborn Daun
Berenbach Daun
Berenbostel Neustadt am Rubenberge
Berend Schleswig

Ziegenhain
Ahrweiler
Donauwoérth
Ehingen

Hof.

— b. Neumarkt i.d. OPf.

— (Pfalz) .
Bergalingen.........cccceeveennns
Bergatreute
Bergdorf

Bergen

— (Dumme)

Bergendorf...............

Bergenhausen
Bergenhusen..

Bergenweiler.

Bergfeld

Bergfreiheit
Bergham

Berghaselbach...........ccc.........
Berghaupten

(Erft) Stadt

Bergisch Gladbach, Stadt

— Neukirchen, Stadt

Mainburg
Neu - Ulm

Rhein - Lahn - Kreis
Starnberg

Wasserburg a. Inn.............
Neumarkt i.d. OPf.............

Germersheim
Sackingen

Ravensburg
Coburg
Schaumburg - Lippe

Fritzlar - Homberg

Lingen
Lippstadt
Witzenhausen
Birkenfeld

Neuburg a.d. Donau

WeilRenburg i.Bay.
Luchow - Dannenberg

Neuburg a.d. Donau

Rhein - Hunsriick - Kreis
Schleswig

Heidenheim
Deggendorf .
Dithmarschen.................

Helmstedt......

Waldeck
Vilsbiburg.......cccccccceoce.
Freising
Offenburg

Mainburg

Rhein - Lahn - Kreis
Riedenburg
Wetzlar......
Wittgenstein
Augsburg
Budingen.
Dillingen a.d. Donau

Melsungen
Neuburg a.d. Donau
Waldeck

Ulm

Rheinisch - Bergischer
Kreis......... .

Rhein - Wupper - Kreis .

Bergkirchen Dachau

- . Schaumburg - Lippe
Berglangenbach Birkenfeld....................
Berglern Erding

Berglicht..... Bernkastel - Wittlich
Bergmatting Kelheim

Bergnersreuth Wunsiedel ...
Bergnetsreuth Neustadt a.d. Waldnaab

Wohn-
bevolkerung
am

27.5.1970

13 125

14 722
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3
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10 225
1092

49 558
6 022
43 865
593
316
578

1 007
534
163
198

Statistische
Kennziffer

08 347 118
09 3 32 116
091 35 115
05 8 35 211
07 2 33 202
037 36 121
07 2 33 203
031 36 114
05 8 36 312
01 0 59 004
03 4 32 118
06 2 45 005
07 1 31 011
09 7 33 116
08 4 34 117
09 4 37
09241
097 45
08 4 39
07 141
09 1 52
09 1 54 119
09 3 38
091 51
07 3 34 002
08 343 112
08 4 39
09 4 33 124
031 38
03532
06 2 33 005
03 5 33 117
03 5 34 119
05 8 36 214
06 2 43 003
07 1 34 006
100 32 411
097 44 115
091 53 113
09 5 47 114
03 3 36 117
03 332 123
09 7 44 116
06 1 43 001
07 1 40012
01 0 59 005
09 7 37 115
08 1 37 113
09 2 32 115
01 0 51 008
037 35 116
08 4 37 114
06 2 42 011
09 2 49
091 39 119
08 3 41
08 2 34 113
09241
05 8 37 411
07 141
09 3 44
06 1 54 009
05 8 42 216
09731
06 1 34 005
09732
06 2 40 007
097 44 117
06 2 42 012
05331
08 1 47

05 3 36 112
051 39 111
059 41
091 36
031 38
07 1 34 007
091 38
07 231
09 2 37
09 4 47
09 3 40 114



